053862-5
053790-4
053860-4
053850-0
053839-0
053749-0
054980-0
053174-5
054976-8
053172-4
053789-9
053168-2
053181-3
054335-2
054972-6
054974-7
053438-0
053848-9
053845-2
054962-1
054414-1
054478-0
054456-0
053836-3
054446-6
054830-3
053837-9
054963-7
054026-2
054973-1
053182-9
054495-3
053326-0
054326-3
0539901
053194-4
054977-3
053189-7
054468-6
0524921
053769-0
053344-9
054118-2
054960-0
054156-0
054391-8
054550-1
053627-7
053912-6
053305-6
054359-3
054967-9
052725-7
054952-7
052948-0
052786-0
054190-5
053195-0
053966-0
052856-0
053529-4
0543221
054988-3
054235-9
052442-9
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MARIZETE CONCEICAO DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO DE PAULA

Geci Viana Dorneles

Ana Délis Santos da Silva Pinto
Nubia Aparecida Ramos Machado
Hélio Leal Barcelos

karine machado nascimento
Diego Alvaro da Silva Calixtro
Eliezér Fontela de Souza

francieli viero godois

Handrey Soares Gandor

Lidiane Cattelan Atencia
LORENZO CARVALHO TERRA
Taize Ferreira Flores

EDIANDRO MARTINS FERREIRA
Tania Regina Nené Nunes

Denise Aparecida de Paula Santos
THIAGO FRANKLIN GENRRO FLORES
Angelica Cunha dos Santos Ben

Daiana Soares Lopes Sudati

ANDERS PERERA TRINDADE

Liege Terezinha Diniz Machado Anzorena
Saionara Pires Marino

Verodnica Ferreira Machado

Arisoli ramos da rosa junior

Déborah zuchetto Belmonte de Medeiros
ELEANDRA BONATTO

Pamela Olin de Moura Nunes

adao chiavenato machado

Mauro Camargo guarize

Ana Paula Garcia Oliveira

marcelo morais giacomelli

ARTHUR SANGOI DA COSTA

Flavia Cibele Monteiro Trindade

Maira Witt Maijo

Patricia Figueiredo de lima

DENISE RAMOS DE SOUZA RIBEIRO MONTEIRO
Ricardo Cabral da Silveira

Alisson Rosado da Rosa

Dariane Mello Alves

Alexandre Paredes Rigon

Aline Francielli dos Santos

Amanda Azevedo De Freitas

Beatriz Barbosa de Souza

BRUNA CIPOLATT LAGES

Carla Pereira Leite

Carlos Henrique

CLAUDIA CORREA DOS SANTOS
Daniela Barbosa Rocha

DANIEL DO NASCIMENTO SILVA
Danieli Do carmo Macedo Dutra

Davi de Albernaz Araujo

Dori Edson Moreira

Edimara Rodrigues da Silva de Souza
Eduarda Cértes Diniz

Elizaneth Benevides de Oliveira
ENETANI PANTOJA MARQUES
George Ferreira da Silva

gerlane goncalves da silva

Gustavo Dos Santos Ramos
INGREDE CASTRO LOPES
JOCIELE DE PAULA SANTOS RODRIGUES
Joel Pinto Soares

Jose elias da nobrega soares
JULIELY SOARES DOS SANTOS
Keite Helen dos Santos
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052891-0 Leandro Fernandes Couto Eliminado 0,0
052844-4 Luiz Miguel da Silva Santos Eliminado 0,0
054025-7 Marco Antonio Chagas Libeiro Eliminado 0,0
052474-3 Neide Aparecida Borges Eliminado 0,0
054812-5 Rafaela de Souza Rodrigues Eliminado 0,0
052841-8 Rafael Henrique Santana Barbosa Eliminado 0,0
054295-6 Ronaldo teodozo nunes Eliminado 0,0
052842-3 Rosane Porsche da Rosa Eliminado 0,0
054767-1 Simone de avila Eliminado 0,0
054313-2 Simone Moraes dos Santos Cordeiro Eliminado 0,0
053269-1 Valdemar de Castro Corréa Eliminado 0,0
053338-6 Vinicius Almeida Trindade Eliminado 0,0
053615-1 WENERSON SOUSA COSTA Eliminado 0,0
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